
Date Time Course Code Course Title
Examination 

Room No. 

13.05.2025

10:00 AM

 to 

12:30PM

PHE92DC02803 ICT in Physical Education

14

15

14.05.2025

10:00 AM

 to 

12:30PM

  PHE92DC02903 Sports Psychology

14

15

15.05.2025

10:00 AM

 to 

12:30PM

PHE92DE03103

And PHE92DE03203 

Sports Journalism and mass 

media 

And

Spots Engineering

14

15

16.05.2025

10:00 AM

 to 

12:30PM

PHE92DC03003 Dissertation 13©

Name of programme :-  M.P.Ed. 4th Semester

Name of Department :- Department of Physical Education

Time-Table of End-Term Examination -May, 2025

Central University of South Bihar


