Central University of South Bihar

Time-Table of End-Term Examination -May, 2025

Name of Department :- Department of Physical Education

Name of programme :- M.P.Ed. 4th Semester

realize of programme resident				
Date	Time	Course Code	Course Title	Examination Room No.
13.05.2025	10:00 AM to	PHE92DC02803	ICT in Physical Education	14
	12:30PM			15
14.05.2025	10:00 AM to	PHE92DC02903	Sports Psychology	14
	12:30PM			15
15.05.2025	10:00 AM to 12:30PM	PHE92DE03103 And PHE92DE03203	Sports Journalism and mass media	14
			And Spots Engineering	15
16.05.2025	10:00 AM to 12:30PM	PHE92DC03003	Dissertation	13©